Installation de cablage en DataCenter sous

forme d’Unité d’CEuvre

OPTIMAL DATA CENTER

Tiroir optique droit 24
ports LCD
&
Trunks préconnectorisé 12
LCD OM3 Micro-cable
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No. Description Qty.
1 24 Fibre OM4 Micro Cable (Agqua - See OD135) 1 * Special label contents as
2 @2Tmm Ruggedised Breakout Module 2 per purchase order
3 _ 2mm Furcation Tubing (AquQ) _ 48 Tails protected by PROPEETARY AND CONFIENTIAL
4 Multimode LC 2mm Duplex Connector (Beige) 48 bubblewrap HEneomAT: oN TS
5 LC Duplex Clip (Beige) 24
b LC Connector Boot (White) 48
7 LC Connector Heatshrink - Odd Fibres (Yellow) 24 ‘ .
8 LC Connector Heatshrink - Even Fibres (White) 24 T — rmme——
9 Fibre Identification Marker (C-Clip) 78 s R
10 Serial Number Label (Wrap Around) 1 e e otk sm)
11 Special Label* (Wrap Around) 2 ﬂ(:?(eOert\hEgSLengl <20m) 5y L=
12 PG13.5 Gland with Nut ] FES DR — SCALE: 1:5
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24 Fibre OM4 Pre-Term FL-B-2304-1303-01-R SHEET 1 OF 1
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